
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.600  33.975  Hannahlynn Henshaw  4061  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G-Force  
2  8.500  32.100  Rhiannon Niedermeyer  4051  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
3  8.200  29.200  Ruby Jackson  4223  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Tumble Time  
4  8.100  32.750  Katie Herald  4137  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
5  8.050  33.500  Hannah Young  4140  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
6  7.950  31.650  Molly McNaughton  4139  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
7-T  7.800  34.025  Selin Sumer  4045  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G2  
8-T  7.800  24.550  Mikayla Bilbie  4050  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
         ==========================              
9  7.600  33.275  Kyleigh Hughes  4138  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
10  7.450  32.025  Sydney Fuller  4159  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
11  7.250  33.525  Allie Carter  4158  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
12  7.050  31.250  Ainslee Konkle  4068  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  GGAC  
13  6.750  29.150  Sophia Pittman  4052  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.600  34.025  Selin Sumer  4045  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G2  
2  8.500  33.525  Allie Carter  4158  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
3  8.250  33.500  Hannah Young  4140  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
4  8.150  33.275  Kyleigh Hughes  4138  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
5  8.000  33.975  Hannahlynn Henshaw  4061  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G-Force  
6  7.550  32.750  Katie Herald  4137  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
7  7.150  32.025  Sydney Fuller  4159  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
8  7.100  29.150  Sophia Pittman  4052  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
9  6.900  32.100  Rhiannon Niedermeyer  4051  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
10  6.850  31.650  Molly McNaughton  4139  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
11  6.650  31.250  Ainslee Konkle  4068  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  GGAC  
12  5.800  29.200  Ruby Jackson  4223  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Tumble Time  
13  0.000  24.550  Mikayla Bilbie  4050  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  33.525  Allie Carter  4158  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
2  8.900  31.250  Ainslee Konkle  4068  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  GGAC  
3-T  8.800  34.025  Selin Sumer  4045  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G2  
4-T  8.800  33.500  Hannah Young  4140  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
5-T  8.800  32.025  Sydney Fuller  4159  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
6  8.700  33.975  Hannahlynn Henshaw  4061  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G-Force  
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7  8.675  33.275  Kyleigh Hughes  4138  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
         ==========================              
8  8.450  32.750  Katie Herald  4137  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
9  8.350  31.650  Molly McNaughton  4139  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
10  8.175  32.100  Rhiannon Niedermeyer  4051  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
11  8.000  24.550  Mikayla Bilbie  4050  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
12  7.450  29.200  Ruby Jackson  4223  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Tumble Time  
13  7.425  29.150  Sophia Pittman  4052  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.850  33.275  Kyleigh Hughes  4138  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
2  8.825  34.025  Selin Sumer  4045  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G2  
3  8.750  24.550  Mikayla Bilbie  4050  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
4  8.675  33.975  Hannahlynn Henshaw  4061  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G-Force  
5-T  8.650  32.750  Katie Herald  4137  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
6-T  8.650  31.250  Ainslee Konkle  4068  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  GGAC  
7  8.625  32.025  Sydney Fuller  4159  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
8  8.525  32.100  Rhiannon Niedermeyer  4051  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
9  8.500  31.650  Molly McNaughton  4139  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
10  8.400  33.500  Hannah Young  4140  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
11  8.350  33.525  Allie Carter  4158  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
12  7.875  29.150  Sophia Pittman  4052  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
13  7.750  29.200  Ruby Jackson  4223  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.025  8.825  Selin Sumer  4045  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G2  
2  33.975  8.700  Hannahlynn Henshaw  4061  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  G-Force  
3  33.525  9.425  Allie Carter  4158  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
4  33.500  8.800  Hannah Young  4140  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
5  33.275  8.850  Kyleigh Hughes  4138  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
6  32.750  8.650  Katie Herald  4137  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
7  32.100  8.525  Rhiannon Niedermeyer  4051  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
         ==========================              
8  32.025  8.800  Sydney Fuller  4159  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Orchard Park  
9  31.650  8.500  Molly McNaughton  4139  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Northstars  
10  31.250  8.900  Ainslee Konkle  4068  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  GGAC  
11  29.200  8.200  Ruby Jackson  4223  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Tumble Time  
12  29.150  7.875  Sophia Pittman  4052  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  
13  24.550  8.750  Mikayla Bilbie  4050  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Gemini  

 


